IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date06-11-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Misc DJ
Misc D]
Misc DJ
EX

Execution (Comm.)

Civ DJ

Civ D]

Civ D]
Civ D]
CA

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
T.P. Civ

CS (COMM)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

5253/2023

5252/2023

525172023

524372023

5259/2023

524572023

5248/2023

5257/2023

5273/2023

3407/2023

339872023

3406/2023

527472023

5249/2023

5261/2023

526372023

5266/2023

526872023

5269/2023

527072023

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

MS SHAISTA SHAHAB
QAYUM QURESHI AND ORS.

M/S WAVE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD

AND ANR.
M/S ITSUMO BUSINESS
ADVISIORS LTD AND ANR.

KULDEEP SINGH
SATPAL SINGH

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR ROY
AND ORS.

ANITA GULATI
PANKAJ GULATI AND ORS.

JITENDER DHINGRA
SHISHIR DUA

SHAKUNTLA DEVI
USHA SONDHI

NIHIR SHAH
M/S AK PLASTOMET

SH. MUKUL SAIGAL
SH. SANJEEV KUMAR LAMBA

HARPREET SINGH
HARISH KATYAL AND ANR.

MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED
RAVINDER KUMAR

HDFC BANK LTD
KAMALUDDIN

HDFC BANK LTD
KIRAN SHUKLA

HDFC BANK LTD
AMIT KUMAR

HDFC BANK LTD
KALE CHARANE

HDFC BANK LTD
VIKRAM JILE SINGH

HDFC BANK LTD
RAVI KUMAR

158(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

158(Additional District Judge)

607(Additional District Judge)

452(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)
582(Additional Sessions Judge)

791(Additional Sessions Judge)

22(Principal District and Sessions

Judge)
805(DISTRICT JUDGE

(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

805(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

805(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date06-11-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CS (COMM)

Civ D]

CS (COMM)

Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Misc DJ

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

Civ DJ

MACT

524472023

5246/2023

524772023

525472023

5255/2023

5256/2023

5260/2023

5262/2023

5264/2023

5267/2023

527172023

5272/2023

STATE BANK OF INDIA
JASVIN KAUR

TRENDER MOHAN BHANDARI
AMIT KUMAR AND ORS.

STATE BANK OF INDIA
M/S S.K. AUTO PRODUCTS
(INDIA)

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

UNION OF INDIA
SH. MAMCHAND AND ORS.

HDFC BANK LTD
SAABIR ASRU

HDFC BANK LTD
VINIT KUMAR SHAHI

HDFC BANK LTD
AJEEM

HDFC BANK LTD
SUBHASH GROVER

MEHARPREET KAUR
JITENDER SHAH SINGH AND
ANR

PUSHPINDER SINGH
DHEERAJ CHAWLA AND ANR

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

452(Additional District Judge)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

158(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
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